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7TH ANNUAL ACADEMIC SUMMIT
Higher Education in the 21° Century and Beyond: Designing URI's Future and Place

This Summit is your opportunity to be involved in developing potential new initiatives for
URI's next Academic Plan 2016-2021

Program Overview

8:00 am
8:30 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

3:30pm -

Arrival and Continental Breakfast
Summit Opening & Welcome

Introductory Context: The Academic Plan
Progress 2010-2015

Plenary Session: Learning and Scholarship in the Future -
Dr. Kathy Williams, Professor, Ecology and formerly Director
for the Center of Teaching and Learning, San Diego State
University

Break

Discussions: Strategic initiatives to advance academic quality
and implement contemporary models of learning in the future
at URI

Breakout Sessions |

Breakout Sessions 2

Lunch & Conversation

Facilitated conversations on Future Academic Plan Initiatives
related to Research & Scholarship, Global, Diversity & Equity

Closing Session: Dessert Reception

Friday,
January 16, 2015
8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Memorial Union
Ballroom

To attend:
Email: uriofficeofprovost@gmail.com

The Summit is planned by the Joint Committee on Academic Planning and sponsored by the Provost’'s Office



