

7TH ANNUAL ACADEMIC SUMMIT

Higher Education in the 21st Century and Beyond: Designing URI's Future and Place This Summit is your opportunity to be involved in developing potential new initiatives for URI's next Academic Plan 2016-2021

Program Overview

3:30pm -

8:00 am	Arrival and Continental Breakfast
8:30 am	Summit Opening & Welcome
8:45 am	Introductory Context: The Academic Plan Progress 2010-2015
9:15 am	Plenary Session: Learning and Scholarship in the Future - Dr. Kathy Williams, Professor, Ecology and formerly Director for the Center of Teaching and Learning, San Diego State University
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	Discussions: Strategic initiatives to advance academic quality and implement contemporary models of learning in the future at URI Breakout Sessions I Breakout Sessions 2
12:30 pm	Lunch & Conversation
1:30 pm	Facilitated conversations on Future Academic Plan Initiatives related to Research & Scholarship, Global, Diversity & Equity

Closing Session: Dessert Reception



Friday,
January 16, 2015
8:00 am – 4:00 pm
Memorial Union
Ballroom

To attend:

Email: uriofficeofprovost@gmail.com